
Keysborough College
Route: Bus 1 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

2907 Springvale Station/Lightwood Rd 07:45

Princes Ave 07:50

Donald St 07:51

Spring Rd 07:59

Marcus Rd 08:00

Church Rd/Chapel Rd 08:12

Putt Gr/Liverpool Dr 08:18

23270 Walnut Cres/Henderson Rd 08:21

Vallota Cres/Walnut Cres 08:22

Wallarano Dr/Arena Sq 08:26

2146 Wall St/Buckley St 08:30

Keysborough College - Banksia 08:37

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Keysborough College
Route: Bus 1 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Springvale Station via Lightwood Rd, left Srpingvale Rd, right Windsor Ave, left Princes Ave, right Heather Grove, left 
Donald St, right Bournemouth Ave, left Westall Rd, right Rowan Rd, right Spring Rd, left Marcus Rd, left Centre Dandenong 
Rd, left Lower Dandenong Rd, con’t Cheltenham Rd, right Chapel Rd, U-turn at Church Rd Roundabout, left Beau Vorno 
Ave, right Liverpool Dr, left Darren Rd, left Coomoora Rd, right Northgate Dr, right Paterson Rd, right Darren Rd, left 
Henderson Rd, left Walhut Cres, left Corrigan Rd, right Wallarano Dr, left Arena Square, right Rutherglen St, left Buckley St, 
left Noble St, left Prior Rd, right Green St, right Noble St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Keysborough College
Route: Bus 1 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Keysborough College - Ban 15:25

1685 Wall St/Buckley St 15:37

Rutherglen St/Arena Sq 15:39

Valotta Cres/Walnut Cres 15:42

23270 Badminton Centre/Henderson Rd 15:43

10455 Northgate Dr/Patterson Rd 15:45

Liverpool Dr/Darren Rd 15:47

Putt Gr/Liverpool Dr 15:50

Beau Vorno Ave/Liverpool Dr 15:55

Church Rd/Chapel Rd 16:00

Greenwoods Cl/Spring Rd 16:05

Donald St 16:10

Princes Ave 16:12

425 Springvale Station/Lightwood Rd 16:15

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Keysborough College
Route: Bus 1 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Keysborough College via Noble St, right Noble St, right Buckley St, right Rutherglen St, right Arena Square, left 
Moodemere St, left Corrigan Rd, right Walnut Cres, Henderson Rd, right Darren Rd, left Paterson Rd, left Northgate Dr, right 
Coomoora Rd, right Darren Rd, Liverpool Dr, right Beau Vorno Ave, right Corrigan Rd, u-turn at Church Rd Roundabout, left 
Dandeong Bypass, con’t Westall Rd Ext, left Rowan Rd, right Spring Rd, left Westall Rd Ext, right Heatherton Rd, left Hooker 
Ave, right Erica St, left Egan St, right Bournemouth Ave, left Donald St, right Heather Grove, left Princess Ave, right Windsor 
Ave, left Springvale Rd, right Lightwood Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Keysborough College
Route: Bus 2 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Briggs Cr/Heatherton Rd 07:55

Noble Park Station/Leonard Ave 08:05

1685 Wall St/Buckley St 08:06

1684 Rich St/Buckley St 08:07

226 Corrigan Rd 08:08

Meribah Crt/Walnut Cres 08:10

Scotia Cres/Henderson Rd 08:11

Moorgate Crt/Darren Rd 08:13

Caledonia Crt/Darren Rd 08:14

Ferntree Way/Liverpool Dr 08:15

66 Liverpool Dr 08:16

3312 Cheltenham Rd/Corrigan Rd 08:18

48191 Springvale Rd/Keylana Dr 08:24

48185 Westwood Blvd/Chapel Rd 08:27

Stanley Rd/Westwood Blvd 08:29

Perry Rd/Westwood Blvd 08:30

Keysborough College - Acacia Campus 08:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Keysborough College
Route: Bus 2 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Hriggs Cres/Heatherton Rd, left Douglas St, right Leonard Ave, left Noble St, left Buckley St, right Agnes St, left 
Corrigan Rd, right Walnut Cres, right Henderson Rd, left Darren Rd, Liverpool Dr, left Beau Vorno Ave, right Corrigan Rd, 
right Cheltenham Rd, left Springvale Rd, left Keylana Dr, con’t Westwood Blvd, Perry Rd, right Cheltenham Rd, left Chandler 
Rd, left Isaac Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2


Keysborough College
Route: Bus 2 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Keysborough College - Acacia Campus 15:30

48180 Perry Rd/Westwood Blvd 15:40

48182 Stanley Rd/Westwood Blvd 15:41

48184 Chapel Rd/Westwood Bvd 15:43

48190 Stanford Ave/Keylana Dr 15:46

3553 Cheltenham Rd/Corrigan Rd 15:52

6 Liverpool Dr 15:54

Ferntree Way/Liverpool Dr 15:55

Ennismore Dr/Darren Rd 15:56

Moorgate Crt/Darren Rd 15:57

Opp Badminton Centre/Henderson Rd 15:59

Meribah Crt/Walnut Cres 16:02

226 Corrigan Rd 16:04

2145 Agnes St/Buckley St 16:07

Wall St/Buckley St 16:08

Noble Park Station/Leonard Ave 16:09

Dunblane Rd/Heatherton Rd 16:15

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Keysborough College
Route: Bus 2 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Keysborough Acacia Campus via Isaac Rd, left Bloomfield Rd, right Kingsclere Ave, con’t Perry Rd, right Westwood 
Blvd, straight to Keylana Dr, right Springvale Rd, right Cheltenham Rd, Corrigan Rd, left Beau Vorno Ave, right Liverpool Dr, 
left Darren Rd, right Henderson Rd, left Corrigan Rd, Agnes St, left Buckley St, right Boble St, left Leonard Ave, left Mons 
Parade, right Heatherton Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au

https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

